
Start Time

09:00 AM Barkee, Jason Adrian Warrant Hearing

DC-32-2026-0000118-IN * * * * 

09:00 AM Cain, Michael John Conference - Scheduling

DC-32-2025-0000565-IN * * * * 

09:00 AM Edmo, Leonard L Jr Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000034-IN * * * *

09:00 AM Tyler, Amber Maria Further Proceedings

DC-32-2025-0000526-IN * * * * 

09:00 AM Petties-Haines, Isaiah R Omnibus

DC-32-2026-0000003-IN * * * *

09:00 AM Soto, David J Omnibus

DC-32-2025-0000749-IN * * * *

09:00 AM Stephens, Gabriel Adam Warrant Hearing

DC-32-2025-0000454-IN * * * *

09:00 AM Lassley, Larry J Jr Omnibus

DC-32-2026-0000010-IN * * * * *

09:00 AM Levine, Charles Bail Modification

DC-32-2026-0000033-IN * * * * 

09:00 AM Wright, Joseph Bernard Warrant Hearing

DC-32-2024-0000466-IN * * * * 

Prosecutor Attorney: Carter, Chance

Defense Attorney: Dayton, Kelsey

Prosecutor Attorney: Mickelson, Ryan

Defense Attorney: Bergen-Henengouwen, Natalie

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Anderson, Cierra

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Johnson, Mark

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, Andrea

Defense Attorney: Marshall, Mariah

Prosecutor Attorney: Mickelson, Ryan

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Hearings on 03/17/2026 for Judge Marks, Jason

Prosecutor Attorney: Mickelson, Ryan

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Darrow, Benjamin M

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Darrow, Benjamin M

Join Zoom Meeting

https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/8913602718?pwd=cytYemtuSDNiN3h1eEpmUFUrSk5kUT09

Meeting ID: 891 360 2718
Password: 302193
Dial by Telephone

+1 646 558 8656 or +1 406 444 9999
Meeting ID: 891 360 2718

Password: 302193
Find your local number: https://mt-gov.zoom.us/u/aelOINt673

Department 4 Extended Calendar for Tuesday March 17, 2026 - Friday March 27, 2026



09:00 AM Lockyer, Landon Shawn Bail Modification

DC-32-2026-0000041-IN * * * * * 

09:00 AM Lockyer, Landon Shawn Bail Modification

DC-32-2025-0000388-IN * * * *

10:00 AM Mugondozi, Laurent Conference - Pre-Trial

DC-32-2024-0000186-IN

10:00 AM McAllister, Deborah Rae Conference - Status

DC-32-2023-0000229-IN

10:00 AM Walhood, Paul Lane Conference - Trial Scheduling

DC-32-2025-0000689-IN

10:00 AM Dominick, Cameron Skott Change of Plea

DC-32-2025-0000440-IN

10:00 AM Mikota, Abe William Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000357-IN

10:00 AM Hollingsworth, Skyler Steven Initial Appearance

DC-32-2026-0000049-IN

10:00 AM Foss, Dominiqye Dezaray Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000604-IN

10:00 AM Sivak, Andrea Lynn Further Proceedings

DC-32-2025-0000158-IN

10:00 AM Koontz, Jonathan Reed Sentencing

DC-32-2025-0000398-IN

10:00 AM Lawrence, Blaine Henry Change of Plea

DC-32-2025-0000002-IN

10:00 AM Buyce, Jordan Preston Conference - Final Pre-Trial

DC-32-2025-0000520-IN

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Hansen, Megan E

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Defense Attorney: Stevenson, Mathew M.

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, Andrea

Defense Attorney: Ryan, Paul Thomas

Prosecutor Attorney: Handelman, Mark M

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Marshall, Mariah

Prosecutor Attorney: Thorness, Katrina

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Jenks, Andrew

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Marshall, Mariah

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, Andrea

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, Andrea

Defense Attorney: Ryan, Paul Thomas

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Dayton, Kelsey

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Marshall, Mariah

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Dayton, Kelsey



10:00 AM Hall, Elwood Gene Omnibus

DC-32-2025-0000755-IN

10:00 AM Howard, James Ronald Ii Change of Plea

DC-32-2025-0000653-IN

10:00 AM McCormick, Michael Paul Disposition

DC-32-2020-0000524-IN

10:00 AM Smith, Crystal Joy Admissions/Denials

DC-32-2022-0000387-IN

10:00 AM Wilson, Carolyn Jean Sentencing

DC-32-2024-0000746-IN

10:00 AM Savickus, Danial George Jr Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000590-IN

10:00 AM Savickus, Danial George Jr Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000595-IN

10:00 AM Huetter, Tyler Glenn Change of Plea

DC-32-2025-0000515-IN

10:00 AM Huetter, Tyler Glenn Admissions/Denials

DC-32-2023-0000236-IN

10:00 AM Huetter, Tyler Glenn Change of Plea

DC-32-2025-0000480-IN

11:00 AM Barker, Ronald Emmanuel Sentencing

DC-32-2025-0000576-IN

11:00 AM Fourstar, Victor Charles Jr. Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000708-IN

01:00 PM * * * * SEALED * * * * DI - Petition

DI-32-2024-0000099-IY

Defense Attorney: Schulte, Dwight J

Prosecutor Attorney: Lande, Brielle N

Defense Attorney: Marshall, Mariah

Defense Attorney: Rathke, Amy

Plaintiff Attorney: Albers, Elizabeth

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Van Belle, Alexandra D

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Jenks, Andrew

Prosecutor Attorney: Jennings, Matt

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Mickelson, Ryan

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon



01:00 PM * * * * SEALED * * * * DI - Petition

DI-32-2026-0000013-IY NBMI

02:00 PM * * * * SEALED * * * * Conference - Status

DN-32-2024-0000079-YC

03:00 PM In RE the Name Change of   Bryanna Ashley Ells Name Change

DV-32-2026-0000136-NC

03:00 PM In RE the Name Change of   Erin Cathleen McConnaha Name Change

DV-32-2026-0000127-NC

03:00 PM * * * * SEALED * * * Adoption

DA-32-2026-0000001-OA

04:00 PM Simmons, McKenzie Admissions/Denials

DJ-32-2026-0000013-HR * * * *

04:00 PM Kolppa, Shau Conference - Status

DJ-32-2025-0000081-DY * * * * 

04:00 PM Kolppa, Shau Samantha Conference - Status

DJ-32-2025-0000078-DY * * * * 

04:00 PM Kolppa, Shau Samantha Conference - Status

DJ-32-2025-0000121-DY * * * * 

04:00 PM Richards, Braydon Admissions/Denials

DJ-32-2023-0000090-DY * * * * Transport

04:00 PM Richards, Braydon M Conference - Status

DJ-32-2025-0000091-DY * * * * Transport

04:00 PM Richards, Braydon M Sentencing

DJ-32-2026-0000012-DY * * * * Transport

04:00 PM Clark, Caleb Initial Appearance

DJ-32-2026-0000009-DY

Defense Attorney: Tranel, Monica

Plaintiff Attorney: Albers, Elizabeth

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Reed, Laura M

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Reed, Laura M

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Reed, Laura M

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Darrow, Benjamin M

Other Party Attorney: Durham, Kimberly

Subject Attorney: Hathaway, Shannon

Plaintiff Attorney: Kane, Karen P.

Other Party Attorney: Cobb, Graham W.



04:00 PM Galles, Michael Conference - Trial Scheduling

DJ-32-2025-0000095-DY

04:00 PM Galles, Michael Conference - Trial Scheduling

DJ-32-2025-0000106-DY

04:00 PM Galles, William Michael Omnibus

DJ-32-2025-0000094-DY

04:00 PM Galles, William Michael Omnibus

DJ-32-2025-0000120-DY

04:00 PM Cote, Lyndsey Carlita Omnibus

DJ-32-2024-0000080-DY

04:00 PM Matt-Redmond, Sammy Aaron Douglas Conference - Status

DJ-32-2025-0000096-DY

04:00 PM Matt-Redmond, Sammy Aaron Douglas Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000700-IN

04:00 PM Matt-Redmond, Sammy Aaron Douglas Conference - Status

DJ-32-2025-0000056-HR

04:00 PM Ferryman, Grace Conference - Status

DJ-32-2025-0000086-DY

04:00 PM Carter, Axel Tyler Omnibus

DJ-32-2025-0000070-HR

04:00 PM Guardipee-New Robe, Layla Lynn Conference - Status

DJ-32-2024-0000096-HR

04:00 PM Watters, Peyton Oliver Initial Appearance

DJ-32-2026-0000003-DY

04:00 PM Woodahl, Riley Edward Omnibus

DJ-32-2025-0000090-DY

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Sather, Kelli S

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Sather, Kelli S

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Sather, Kelli S

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Anderson, Cierra

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Darrow, Benjamin M

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Darrow, Benjamin M

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Anderson, Cierra

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Benson, Meghan

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle



04:00 PM Adams, Camille James Transfer

DC-32-2025-0000316-IN

04:00 PM Adams, Camille James Omnibus

DJ-32-2025-0000089-DY

04:00 PM Sun Rhodes, Matthew Omnibus

DJ-32-2025-0000077-DY

Start Time

11:00 AM Claxton, James Wesley Jr Evidentiary

DC-32-2024-0000297-IN

01:30 PM Vision Net Inc vs.  Missoula Leasing Company LLC Motion

DV-32-2025-0000915-BC

03:30 PM Margiana Petersen-Rockney vs.  Charles Jones Order of Protection - Temporary

DR-32-2026-0000128-OR

03:30 PM Samuel L Dickman vs.  Charles Jones Order of Protection - Temporary

DR-32-2026-0000132-OR

Start Time

09:00 AM Callahan, Shawn P Arraignment

DC-32-2026-0000135-IN

09:00 AM Coffee, Jason Joseph Bail Modification

DC-32-2026-0000143-IN

09:00 AM Fossum, Samuel Arraignment

DC-32-2026-0000056-IN

09:00 AM Kabanuk, Nicholas Glen Arraignment

DC-32-2026-0000134-IN

09:00 AM Shipley, Joshua Allen Arraignment

DC-32-2026-0000136-IN

09:00 AM Sisler-Mack, Tyree Dane Arraignment

DC-32-2026-0000141-IN

Hearings on 03/20/2026 for Judge Marks, Jason

Prosecutor Attorney: Carter, Chance

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Defense Attorney: Pallesi, Jordan A

Plaintiff Attorney: Kantor, Isaac M

Hearings on 03/23/2026 for Judge Marks, Jason

Prosecutor Attorney: Carter, Chance

Defense Attorney: Tranel, Monica

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Tranel, Monica

Prosecutor Attorney: Woolman, Sarah

Defense Attorney: Lacny, Peter

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Tranel, Monica

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Tranel, Monica

Prosecutor Attorney: Bloom, Mac W.

Defense Attorney: Tranel, Monica

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle

Prosecutor Attorney: Ekwall, Justin

Defense Attorney: Weltman, Michelle



10:00 AM Graff, Hailee Katherine Evidentiary

DC-32-2025-0000258-IN

01:30 PM ****** SEALED ****** Treatment Court

TE-32-2025-0000026-TC

01:30 PM ****** SEALED ****** Treatment Court

TE-32-2025-0000018-TC

01:30 PM ****** SEALED ****** Treatment Court

TE-32-2023-0000011-TC

Start Time

09:00 AM Emmings, Andrew B Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000645-IN * * * *

09:00 AM Fussell, Melissa Fay Petition

DC-32-2018-0000185-IN * * * * 

09:00 AM Small-Ray, Phillip William Eugene Conference - Final Pre-Trial

DC-32-2025-0000271-IN * * * * *

09:00 AM Smith, Darren James Omnibus

DC-32-2026-0000037-IN * * * *

09:00 AM Todd, Elijah Eric Bail Modification

DC-32-2025-0000314-IN

10:00 AM Bain, Ashley Ann Sentencing

DC-32-2025-0000352-IN

10:00 AM Billedeaux, Willamena M Conference - Status

DC-32-2024-0000019-IN

10:00 AM Brasel, Christian Leigh Change of Plea

DC-32-2025-0000606-IN

10:00 AM Burtosky, Jake Laurence Omnibus

DC-32-2024-0000590-IN

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Defense Attorney: Upham, Jamie

Prosecutor Attorney: Jennings, Matt

Defense Attorney: Mercer, Gem Koan

Hearings on 03/24/2026 for Judge Marks, Jason

Prosecutor Attorney: Jennings, Matt

Defense Attorney: Anderson, Cierra

Prosecutor Attorney: McCubbin, D. James Jr.

Defense Attorney: Kauffman, Lisa B.

Prosecutor Attorney: Carter, Chance

Defense Attorney: VanEngen, Miva

Prosecutor Attorney: Williams, Brittany

Defense Attorney: Cottingham, Taylor

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Kauffman, Lisa B.

Prosecutor Attorney: Jenks, Andrew

Defense Attorney: Flynn, Brock

Prosecutor Attorney: Jenks, Andrew

Defense Attorney: Dayton, Kelsey

Prosecutor Attorney: Woolman, Sarah

Defense Attorney: Holloway, Nate S

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla



10:00 AM Cobell, Shawn Lynn Omnibus

DC-32-2025-0000723-IN

10:00 AM Cuch, Edwin Conference - Final Pre-Trial

DC-32-2025-0000207-IN

10:00 AM Duncan, Jonathan Mark Conference - Trial Scheduling

DC-32-2025-0000366-IN

10:00 AM Griffith, Desiree Blackburn Change of Plea

DC-32-2025-0000732-IN

10:00 AM Gunhammer, Xavier Wesley Conference - Final Pre-Trial

DC-32-2025-0000634-IN

10:00 AM Hurt, Jason Richard Sentencing

DC-32-2024-0000584-IN

10:00 AM King, Alex Aiden Conference - Final Pre-Trial

DC-32-2024-0000050-IN

10:00 AM Meyer, Daniel Craig Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000487-IN

10:00 AM Mooney, Matthew John Conference - Final Status

DC-32-2025-0000360-IN

10:00 AM Myers, Brandon Allen Conference - Final Pre-Trial

DC-32-2025-0000039-IN

10:00 AM Nay, Mark Anthony Conference - Final Pre-Trial

DC-32-2024-0000285-IN

10:00 AM Newrobe, Verona Omnibus

DC-32-2026-0000046-IN

10:00 AM Nichol, Brian Andrew Sentencing

DC-32-2025-0000172-IN

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Kauffman, Lisa B.

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Flynn, Brock

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Moussbir, Micah

Prosecutor Attorney: Bloom, Mac W.

Defense Attorney: Kauffman, Lisa B.

Prosecutor Attorney: Jennings, Matt

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: McKeon, Matthew A.

Prosecutor Attorney: Sandau, Lauren

Defense Attorney: Jasper, Lance P.

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Lande, Brielle N

Defense Attorney: Flynn, Brock

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Long, Robert James

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, Andrea

Defense Attorney: Kauffman, Lisa B.

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Dayton, Kelsey

Prosecutor Attorney: Lande, Brielle N

Defense Attorney: Tranel, Monica



10:00 AM Patterson, Michael Travis Conference - Status

DC-32-2025-0000438-IN

10:00 AM Salgado, Monica Omnibus

DC-32-2025-0000426-IN

10:00 AM Schildt, Kevin John Sentencing

DC-32-2025-0000301-IN

10:00 AM Spurlock, Tianna Rose Initial Appearance

DC-32-2026-0000068-IN

10:00 AM Truhan, Stacey Kathleen Disposition

DC-32-2022-0000224-IN

10:00 AM Truhan, Stacey Kathleen Omnibus

DC-32-2025-0000599-IN

10:00 AM Valentine, Timothy Brandon Conference - Trial Scheduling

DC-32-2025-0000677-IN

10:00 AM Warchief, Mywond James Conference - Trial Scheduling

DC-32-2025-0000577-IN

10:00 AM Ward, Brian Irl Conference - Status

DC-32-2024-0000235-IN

10:00 AM Workman, Steven Paul Omnibus

DC-32-2025-0000704-IN

10:00 AM Young, Christopher Jason Jr Sentencing

DC-32-2025-0000637-IN

11:00 AM Guidroz, Cameron P Disposition

DC-32-2024-0000112-IN * * * * Transport

11:00 AM O'Brian, William David Sentencing

DC-32-2025-0000474-IN * * * * Transport

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Ammons, Robin

Prosecutor Attorney: Jennings, Matt

Defense Attorney: Aklestad, Alyssa

Prosecutor Attorney: Woolman, Sarah

Defense Attorney: Marshall, Mariah

Prosecutor Attorney: Jenks, Andrew

Prosecutor Attorney: Jenks, Andrew

Defense Attorney: Kauffman, Lisa B.

Prosecutor Attorney: Zeak, Brandon

Defense Attorney: Kauffman, Lisa B.

Prosecutor Attorney: Lande, Brielle N

Defense Attorney: Marshall, Mariah

Prosecutor Attorney: Williams, Caitlin

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, Andrea

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Haney, William

Defense Attorney: Bergen-Henengouwen, Natalie

Prosecutor Attorney: Bloom, Mac W.

Defense Attorney: Stone, Mikayla

Prosecutor Attorney: Williams, Brittany

Defense Attorney: Upham, Jamie

Prosecutor Attorney: Woolman, Sarah

Defense Attorney: Johnson, Mark



11:00 AM O'Brian, William David Disposition

DC-32-2025-0000319-IN * * * * transport

02:00 PM ****** SEALED ****** Conference - Status

DN-32-2025-0000059-YC

02:00 PM ****** SEALED ****** Conference - Status

DN-32-2025-0000057-YC

02:00 PM ****** SEALED ****** Conference - Status

DN-32-2025-0000058-YC

02:00 PM ****** SEALED ****** Petition to Extend TLC

DN-32-2024-0000082-YC

02:45 PM Benjamin James Garrett and  Michelle Ann Wunder Conference - Scheduling

DR-32-2025-0000831-DU

02:45 PM Kathryn "Kay" L. Hughes, et al. vs.  Bitterroot Express Company LLC, et 
al.

Conference - Scheduling

DV-32-2025-0000946-PI

02:45 PM Lindsey Richards  and  Austin Ketzler Conference - Status

DR-32-2025-0000584-PP

03:00 PM Chad McDonald vs.  Montana Department of Justice Driver's License Suspension

DV-32-2025-0000983-RL

03:00 PM In RE the Name Change of   Isaiah Spencer Adkins Name Change

DV-32-2026-0000086-NC

03:00 PM Jessica R McCallum  and  Jonathan M Hassenstab Order to Show Cause

DR-32-2014-0000874-PP

Prosecutor Attorney: Williams, Caitlin

Defense Attorney: Johnson, Mark

Other Party Attorney: Cobb, Graham W.

Other Party Attorney: Lawrence, Anne

Subject Attorney: Mittelstadt, Teal

Plaintiff Attorney: Brown, Julie

Plaintiff Attorney: Brown, Julie

Other Party Attorney: Cobb, Graham W.

Other Party Attorney: Sather, Kelli S

Subject Attorney: Mittelstadt, Teal

Plaintiff Attorney: Brown, Julie

Other Party Attorney: Cobb, Graham W.

Other Party Attorney: Sather, Kelli S

Plaintiff Attorney: Cowley, Jane E.

Defense Attorney: Rausch, Michael L.

Plaintiff Attorney: Clouse, Hannah P

Plaintiff Attorney: Cowley, Jane E.

Defense Attorney: Robichaud, Jennifer

Subject Attorney: Mittelstadt, Teal

Plaintiff Attorney: Brown, Julie

Other Party Attorney: Driscoll, Kelly

Other Party Attorney: Foley, Kathleen

Subject Attorney: Woods, Elizabeth K

Plaintiff Attorney: Stevenson, Mathew M.

Other Party Attorney: Quinn, Patrick A.

Defense Attorney: Hansen, Lucy W.



Start Time

08:30 AM Small-Ray, Phillip William Eugene Jury Trial

DC-32-2025-0000271-IN * * * * *
5/40/w

Hearings on 03/25/2026 for Judge Marks, Jason

Prosecutor Attorney: Carter, Chance

Defense Attorney: VanEngen, Miva


